
Monday,April 28 Open for consultation

Tuesday,April 29 Closed

Wednesday,April 30 Open for consultation

Thursday,May 1 Open for consultation

Friday,May 2 Open for consultation

Saturday,May 3 Closed

Sunday,May 4 Closed

Monday,May 5 Closed

Tuesday,May 6 Closed

Wednesday,May 7 Open for consultation

President of the Japanese Red Cross Fukuoka Hospital

202５ Golden Week Hospital
Schedule

During the Golden Week, the hospital will be closed as follows.
We apologize for the inconvenience, and thank you for your
understanding and cooperation.
However, this does not apply in case of emergency.


